
 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM -2 
 

                                                                                      
Date: 06.05.2025 

 

Sub: “Landfilling and minor repairing at Disang Hostel of IIT Guwahati”. 

 

Ref :  NIT No. IITG/IPM/NIT/R/2024-25/92 Dated:01/04/2025 

The submission time and date of tender vide NIT No. under reference has been 

revised. 

The revised date & time is as follows:  

Last Date & Time of submission of 
tender  

Up to 02.30 PM on 13.05.2025 

Date & time for Opening of Tender At 03.30 PM on 13.05.2025 

 

 

          Sd/- 

                                                                                                                
                                                                                          HoS, Maintenance 

   

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GUWAHATI  
Guwahati - 781 039, Assam 

Phone : (0361) 2582061, 2582073, 2582068  Fax : (0361) 2692771 

 
 


